
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/18/2019  7:31:50PM Place Rupp Arena Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Mary Dillard Brevet Augusta Lipsey National Mary Dillard Brevet Vicki Smith National

VT UB BB FX
Vicki Smith National Terri Cooper National Terri Cooper National Augusta Lipsey National

Coach: Coach:
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Home University of Kentucky

1 Alaina Kwan  109  9.65  9.65  9.650

2 Sidney Dukes  104  9.80  9.85  9.825

3 Danaea Davis  103  9.75  9.75  9.750

4 Alex Hyland  107  9.90  9.80  9.850

5 Katie Stuart  117  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Mollie Korth  108  9.85  9.95  9.900

49.175  49.175

1 Katie Stuart  117  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Cally Nixon  112  9.85  9.75  9.800
3 Alaina Kwan  109  9.80  9.75  9.775
4 Sidney Dukes  104  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Alex Hyland  107  9.75  9.80  9.775
6 Mollie Korth  108  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.950  98.125

1 Katie Stuart  117  9.65  9.65  9.650
2 Josie Angeny  100  8.75  8.95  8.850
3 Cally Nixon  112  9.70  9.75  9.725
4 Mollie Korth  108  9.65  9.55  9.600
5 Sidney Dukes  104  9.65  9.70  9.675
6 Alex Hyland  107  9.20  9.05  9.125

47.775 145.900

1 Katie Stuart  117  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Ella Warren  118  9.85  9.90  9.875
3 Alex Hyland  107  9.90  9.90  9.900
4 Sidney Dukes  104  9.90  9.90  9.900
5 Mollie Korth  108  9.95  9.85  9.900
6 Aubree Rosa  115  9.65  9.60  9.625

49.375 195.275
Video Review 195.275

Dukes Hyland Korth Stuart
 9.825  9.850  9.900  9.850
 9.775  9.775  9.800  9.800
 9.675  9.125  9.600  9.650
 9.900  9.900  9.900  9.800

 39.175  38.650  39.200  39.100

Tim GarrisonYellow card

Visitor University of Arkansas

1 Jessica Yamzon  132  9.65  9.70  9.675

2 Savannah Pennese  130  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Amanda Elswick  123  9.65  9.65  9.650

4 Sarah Shaffer  131  9.80  9.75  9.775

5 Kennedy Hambrick  126  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Sydney McGlone  129  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.700  96.600

1 Jessica Yamzon  132  9.65  9.75  9.700
2 Sydney Laird  127  9.15  9.00  9.075
3 Kennedy Hambrick  126  8.35  8.20  8.275
4 Hailey Garner  124  9.75  9.75  9.750
5 Michaela Burton  120  9.60  9.60  9.600
6 Sarah Shaffer  131  9.75  9.80  9.775

47.900  47.900

1 Jessica Yamzon  132  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Kennedy Hambrick  126  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Hailey Garner  124  9.05  9.00  9.025
4 Sophia Carter  121  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Sarah Shaffer  131  9.00  9.15  9.075
6 Michaela Burton  120  9.75  9.85  9.800

48.225 193.875

1 Jessica Yamzon  132  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Bailey Lovett  128  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Kennedy Hambrick  126  9.80  9.75  9.775
4 Sydney McGlone  129  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Sarah Shaffer  131  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Sophia Carter  121  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.050 145.650
Video Review 193.875

Hambrick Shaffer Yamzon
 9.775  9.775  9.675
 8.275  9.775  9.700
 9.800  9.075  9.775
 9.775  9.800  9.775

 37.625  38.425  38.925

Mark CookYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:47pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Kentucky  49.175  48.950  47.775  49.375 195.275
 2 University of Arkansas  48.700  47.900  48.225  49.050 193.875
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Team Results Detail
Meet: 2019 Excite Night Page: 1
Date: 1/18/2019 1/18/2019 7:47pm

University of Kentucky Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Josie Angeny   8.850
 103 Danaea Davis   9.750
 104 Sidney Dukes   9.825   9.775   9.675   9.900  39.175
 107 Alex Hyland   9.850   9.775   9.125   9.900  38.650
 108 Mollie Korth   9.900   9.800   9.600   9.900  39.200
 109 Alaina Kwan   9.650   9.775
 112 Cally Nixon   9.800   9.725
 115 Aubree Rosa   9.625
 117 Katie Stuart   9.850   9.800   9.650   9.800  39.100
 118 Ella Warren   9.875

Totals:  49.175  48.950  47.775  49.375 195.275

University of Arkansas Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Michaela Burton   9.600   9.800
 121 Sophia Carter   9.775   9.900
 123 Amanda Elswick   9.650
 124 Hailey Garner   9.750   9.025
 126 Kennedy Hambrick   9.775   8.275   9.800   9.775  37.625
 127 Sydney Laird   9.075
 128 Bailey Lovett   9.750
 129 Sydney McGlone   9.800   9.800
 130 Savannah Pennese   9.675
 131 Sarah Shaffer   9.775   9.775   9.075   9.800  38.425
 132 Jessica Yamzon   9.675   9.700   9.775   9.775  38.925

Totals:  48.700  47.900  48.225  49.050 193.875

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:47pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Mollie Korth University of Kentucky   9.900
  2  107 P Alex Hyland University of Kentucky   9.850
  2  117 P Katie Stuart University of Kentucky   9.850
  4  104 p Sidney Dukes University of Kentucky   9.825
  5  129 Sydney McGlone University of Arkansas   9.800
  6  131 Sarah Shaffer University of Arkansas   9.775
  6  126 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas   9.775
  8  103 P Danaea Davis University of Kentucky   9.750
  9  132 Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas   9.675
  9  130 Savannah Pennese University of Arkansas   9.675
 11  109 Alaina Kwan University of Kentucky   9.650
 11  123 Amanda Elswick University of Arkansas   9.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:47pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 Katie Stuart University of Kentucky   9.800
  1  112 P Cally Nixon University of Kentucky   9.800
  1  108 Mollie Korth University of Kentucky   9.800
  4  109 P Alaina Kwan University of Kentucky   9.775
  4  104 Sidney Dukes University of Kentucky   9.775
  4  107 Alex Hyland University of Kentucky   9.775
  4  131 Sarah Shaffer University of Arkansas   9.775
  8  124 Hailey Garner University of Arkansas   9.750
  9  132 Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas   9.700
 10  120 Michaela Burton University of Arkansas   9.600
 11  127 Sydney Laird University of Arkansas   9.075
 12  126 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas   8.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:47pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  126 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas   9.800
  1  120 Michaela Burton University of Arkansas   9.800
  3  132 Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas   9.775
  3  121 Sophia Carter University of Arkansas   9.775
  5  112 P Cally Nixon University of Kentucky   9.725
  6  104 Sidney Dukes University of Kentucky   9.675
  7  117 Katie Stuart University of Kentucky   9.650
  8  108 Mollie Korth University of Kentucky   9.600
  9  107 Alex Hyland University of Kentucky   9.125
 10  131 Sarah Shaffer University of Arkansas   9.075
 11  124 Hailey Garner University of Arkansas   9.025
 12  100 Josie Angeny University of Kentucky   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:47pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 P Alex Hyland University of Kentucky   9.900
  1  104 p Sidney Dukes University of Kentucky   9.900
  1  108 Mollie Korth University of Kentucky   9.900
  1  121 Sophia Carter University of Arkansas   9.900
  5  118 p Ella Warren University of Kentucky   9.875
  6  117 Katie Stuart University of Kentucky   9.800
  6  131 Sarah Shaffer University of Arkansas   9.800
  6  129 Sydney McGlone University of Arkansas   9.800
  9  132 Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas   9.775
  9  126 Kennedy Hambrick University of Arkansas   9.775
 11  128 Bailey Lovett University of Arkansas   9.750
 12  115 P Aubree Rosa University of Kentucky   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: 2019 Excite Night
Date: 1/18/2019

Page: 1
1/18/2019 7:48pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  108 Mollie Korth UK   9.900   9.800   9.600   9.900  39.200
  2  104 Sidney Dukes UK   9.825   9.775   9.675   9.900  39.175
  3  117 Katie Stuart UK   9.850   9.800   9.650   9.800  39.100
  4  132 Jessica Yamzon ARK   9.675   9.700   9.775   9.775  38.925
  5  107 Alex Hyland UK   9.850   9.775   9.125   9.900  38.650
  6  131 Sarah Shaffer ARK   9.775   9.775   9.075   9.800  38.425
  7  126 Kennedy Hambrick ARK   9.775   8.275   9.800   9.775  37.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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